

W.P. (C) No. 815 of 2016

BEFORE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. KOTISWAR SINGH

23.06.2017

On the prayer of Mr. A. Bimol, learned counsel appearing for the petitioners, for fi

ling rejoinder affidavit, list the mater on 14.07.2017.

JUDGE

Sandeep