

W.P. (C) No. 815 of 2016

B E F O R E
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH

19-07-2017

It is stated at the bar that pleadings are complete in the matter. List the matter for Hearing after two weeks.

JUDGE

Devananda